2023-10-30 m

Ryttarintyg - monté ponnytrav

Féljande ryttare behdver inte métas och vagas fore och efter montélopp i ponnytrav.

Kat A Hemmabana Giltigt t.o.m.

Agnes Hassborg
Agnes Svensson
Cecilia Hedstrom
Corinne Cederroth

Eden Gronvall Hallerstedt

Elise Forssten
Elly Grindenas
Elvira Henningsson
Emilia Roloff
Esther Sodergren
Fanny Gustafsson
Hannah Dahlstrém
Hugo Hallviden
Ida Stal Salminen
Ines Frick

Inez Gustafsson
Isabella Eriksson
Julia Bystrom

Lea Peterson
Linnea E Olsson
Lisa Jonsson
Lovis Lindgren
Lowelia Hedeland
Matilda Roloff
Maya Warg

Meya Pollari
Milly Sjoborg
Minnah Tagt
Molly Skoglund
Natalie van der Wal
Olivia Cederroth
Signe Nyblom
Signe Ruth

Stina Lillstrom
Tilly Widholm
Tova Blasiusson
Tova Zachrisson
Vanessa Nidle

Visby 2023-12-31
Vaggeryd 2023-12-31
Gavle 2023-12-31
Solvalla 2023-11-12
Férjestad 2024-04-14
Réttvik 2023-11-13
Arjang 2023-10-13
Vaggeryd 2023-12-31
Kalmar 2023-09-15
Eskilstuna 2023-12-31
Rattvik 2023-12-31
Arjang 2023-10-13
Solvalla 2023-12-31
Gavle 2023-12-31
Solvalla 2023-07-22
Arjang 2023-11-12
Arjang 2023-09-11
Aby 2023-12-31
Aby 2023-12-31
Aby 2023-12-31
Kalmar 2023-12-31
Gavle 2023-12-16
Solvalla 2023-12-31
Kalmar 2023-12-31
Eskilstuna 2023-12-31
Visby 2023-12-31
Kalmar 2023-12-31
Réttvik 2023-12-31
Rattvik 2023-09-18
Axevella 2023-12-31
Solvalla 2023-12-31
Axevella 2023-10-23
Rattvik 2023-10-14
Eskilstuna 2023-12-31
Eskilstuna 2023-12-31
Kalmar 2023-12-31
Aby 2023-12-31
Halmstad 2023-12-07



Wera Gudmundsson
Kat. B

Agnes Svensson
Alice Sj6lin

Amelia Fredriksson
Britta Axmon

Cajsa Holm
Corinne Cederroth
Eden Grénvall Hallerstedt
Elise Forssten

Ella Kihlgren

Elly Grindenas
Elna Edmark Karlsson
Elvira Henningsson
Emilia Roloff
Emmi Andersen
Emy-Lou Bertilsson
Erla Schénheyder
Esther Sodergren
Fanny Gustafsson
Filippa Sakari
Hanna Blomgren
Hanna Fredriksson
Hannah Dahlstrém
Hilda Sundbom Hansson
Hugo Hallviden

Ida Stal Salminen
Ines Frick

Inez Gustafsson
Isabella Eriksson
Josephine M Andersen
Julia Bystrom
Kazandra Ginman
Kerstin Lidmer
Klara Daniel

Lea Mattsson

Lea Peterson

Linn Hedkvist
Linnea E Olsson
Lovis Lindgren
Lowelia Hedeland
Lykke Josefsson
Lykke Valer Bodin
Malva Johansson
Maya Warg

Meya Pollari

Kalmar

Hemmabana

Vaggeryd
Bergsaker
Férjestad
Orebro
Hagmyren
Solvalla
Férjestad
Rattvik
Arjang
Arjang
Férjestad
Vaggeryd
Kalmar
Rattvik
Kalmar
Arjang
Eskilstuna
Rattvik
Gavle
Solvalla
Férjestad
Arjang
Skellefted
Solvalla
Gavle
Solvalla
Arjang
Arjang
Gavle
Aby
Kalmar
Aby

Aby
Arjang
Aby
Hagmyren
Aby
Gavle
Solvalla
Gavle
Arjang
Jagersro
Eskilstuna
Visby

2023-12-31

Giltigt t.o.m.

2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2024-04-14
2022-12-31
2022-12-31
2023-12-31
2024-04-14
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-03-26
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-09-15
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-03-26
2023-12-31
2023-10-14
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-09-20
2023-12-31
2023-10-23
2023-11-12
2023-12-31
2023-10-22
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-10-23
2023-12-31
2023-12-31



Minnah Tégt

Moa Axelsson

Moa Gustafsson
Molly Lindblom
Molly Nordby
Molly Skoglund
My Jonsson Beijron
Natalie van der Wal
Ninna Johansson
Nolwenn Cluer
Othilia Hedeland
Patricia H Hemmingsson
Saga Bryntorp
Sally Wangelid
Sara Jernberg
Sebastian Jonsson
Signe Nyblom
Signe Ruth

Sigrid Hurtig

Tilly Widholm
Tora Daggert

Tova Zachrisson
Vanessa Nidle
Wera Gudmundsson
Wilma Bertilsson
Wilma Jernberg
Wilma Johansson

Réttvik
Eskilstuna
Réttvik
Orebro
Arjang
Réttvik
Bergsaker
Axevella
Kalmar
Kalmar
Solvalla
Kalmar
Halmstad
Kalmar
Visby
Arjang
Axevella
Réttvik
Lindesberg
Eskilstuna
Férjestad
Aby
Halmstad
Kalmar
Halmstad
Visby
Jagersro

2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-09-20
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2024-01-13
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2023-12-31
2024-04-14
2023-12-08
2023-10-23



